
Line Ref.
No. No. Item Description QTY Unit Cost Extension Cost Extension Cost Extension Cost Extension Cost Extension

Broadway Avenue - From Russell Rd. to Hoewisher Rd. 
1 202 Curb Removed, As Per Plan including saw cutting 580 L.F. $13.00 $7,540.00 $15.00 $8,700.00 $10.00 $5,800.00 $7.00 $4,060.00 $13.16 $7,632.80

2 608 Curb Ramp with Truncated Domes per City Standard 300-9 including removal of existing 9 EACH $3,675.00 $33,075.00 $3,000.00 $27,000.00 $2,100.00 $18,900.00 $2,650.00 $23,850.00 $4,679.52 $42,115.68

3 609 Combination Curb and Gutter, Type 2 w/ 24" Gutter 580 L.F. $42.00 $24,360.00 $40.00 $23,200.00 $65.00 $37,700.00 $52.50 $30,450.00 $30.80 $17,864.00

4 613 Low Strength Mortar Backfill (Controlled Density Fill) 22 C.Y. $105.00 $2,310.00 $150.00 $3,300.00 $220.00 $4,840.00 $220.00 $4,840.00 $316.85 $6,970.70

5 614 Maintaining Traffic 1 LUMP $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $16,011.86 $16,011.86

6 659 Seeding and Mulching 112 S.Y. $13.00 $1,456.00 $15.00 $1,680.00 $5.00 $560.00 $10.00 $1,120.00 $50.24 $5,626.88

7 SPEC Reconnect drain tiles thru curb with like kind pipe. 1 EACH $160.00 $160.00 $150.00 $150.00 $125.00 $125.00 $350.00 $350.00 $357.75 $357.75

North Street - From N. Main Ave. to N. Miami Ave. 
8 202 Curb Removed, As Per Plan including saw cutting 98 L.F. $13.00 $1,274.00 $15.00 $1,470.00 $10.00 $980.00 $12.00 $1,176.00 $15.47 $1,516.06

9 202 Concrete Removed, As Per Plan including saw cutting 1,116 S.F. $5.00 $5,580.00 $3.00 $3,348.00 $5.00 $5,580.00 $3.00 $3,348.00 $6.18 $6,896.88

10 301 7" Asphalt Concrete Base, (two lifts) 5 C.Y. $500.00 $2,500.00 $400.00 $2,000.00 $395.00 $1,975.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $583.48 $2,917.40

11 304 6" Aggregate Base, (two lifts) 4 C.Y. $60.00 $240.00 $75.00 $300.00 $95.00 $380.00 $150.00 $600.00 $265.78 $1,063.12

12 441 1.5" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2 1 C.Y. $500.00 $500.00 $400.00 $400.00 $305.00 $305.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,121.39 $2,121.39

13 441 1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 1 C.Y. $500.00 $500.00 $400.00 $400.00 $305.00 $305.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,121.39 $2,121.39

14 609 Barrier Curb, Type 6 98 L.F. $32.00 $3,136.00 $30.00 $2,940.00 $60.00 $5,880.00 $50.00 $4,900.00 $119.19 $11,680.62

15 614 Maintaining Traffic 1 LUMP $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $16,011.86 $16,011.86

16 659 Seeding and Mulching 125 S.Y. $13.00 $1,625.00 $15.00 $1,875.00 $5.00 $625.00 $10.00 $1,250.00 $48.46 $6,057.50
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TOTAL $87,256.00 $78,763.00
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FISHEL COMPANY
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$84,955.00 $85,444.00 $146,965.89

D.L. SMITH CONCRETE

NORWALK, OH


